
Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Juniors -43kg

1. Oksana Sukhodieieva 2001 / 2 / 41.1 UKR 52.5 55.0 55.0 55.0

2. Jasmine Barlow 2004 / 1 / 42.65 USA 47.5 47.5 47.5 47.5

Juniors -47kg

1. Viktorie Karim Zade 2002 / 3 / 46.5 CZE 50.0 70.0 80.0 80.0

Juniors -52kg

1. Riina Hartikainen 2002 / 6 / 50.45 FIN 70.0 72.5 80.0 80.0

2. Diana Nuriddinova 2001 / 5 / 50.5 KAZ 55.0 65.0 75.0 65.0

Juniors -57kg

1. Martyna Janaszek 2005 / 2 / 55.25 POL 55.0 87.5 95.0 95.0

2. Lola Cheramie 2004 / 1 / 54.5 USA 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0

Juniors -63kg

1. Linnea Forslund 2002 / 4 / 61.9 SWE 120.0 127.5 135.0 135.0

2. Aeryn Anderson 2004 / 5 / 62.75 USA 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5

3. Shirin Yunussaliyeva 2004 / 6 / 61.15 KAZ 70.0 80.0 85.0 85.0

Juniors -69kg

1. Natalia Wojtowicz 2001 / 2 / 68.8 POL 102.5 110.0 120.0 110.0

- Isabel Olivarez 2005 / 1 / 68.45 USA 107.5 110.0 110.0 -

Juniors -76kg

1. Juliane Slettnes 2001 / 8 / 75 NOR 137.5 147.5 152.5 152.5

2. Katherine Cargill 2005 / 6 / 73.8 USA 117.5 122.5 125.0 125.0

3. Kateřina Omelková 2002 / 7 / 73.25 CZE 60.0 82.5 90.0 90.0

Juniors -84kg

1. Haileigh Lupo 2004 / 3 / 82.85 USA 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0

2. Diyora Saitmuratova 2001 / 2 / 77.55 KAZ 80.0 87.5 95.0 95.0

3. Yagya Yagya 2005 / 1 / 83.15 IND 55.0 70.0 95.0 70.0

Juniors 84+kg

1. Natalia Selwiak 2005 / 1 / 104 POL 130.0 135.0 140.0 130.0

2. Vira Popruha 2003 / 2 / 128.15 UKR 107.5 115.0 132.5 115.0

3. Ella Brincat-smith 2005 / 3 / 100.2 Britain GBR 105.0 112.5 130.0 112.5

Masters I

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1526
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters I -47kg

1. Miki Koseki 1984 / 2 / 45.65 JPN 70.0 75.0 75.0 75.0

2. Sachiko Masuyama 1975 / 3 / 46.85 JPN 35.0 57.5 72.5 57.5

Masters I -52kg

1. Maria Frank 1984 / 11 / 51.85 CAN 115.0 130.5 130.5 115.0

2. Patil Nilima 1978 / 13 / 51.15 IND 62.5 67.5 70.0 67.5

3. Nicola Murphy 1981 / 12 / 50.95 Britain GBR 60.0 65.0 70.0 65.0

Masters I -57kg

1. Jessica Reyes 1983 / 9 / 54.15 MEX 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5

2. Amanda Hughes 1979 / 7 / 55.85 Britain GBR 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0

3. Mai Uehara 1982 / 8 / 54.4 JPN 92.5 97.5 97.5 92.5

4. Anita Rathi 1982 / 10 / 56.65 IND 62.5 65.0 65.0 62.5

Masters I -63kg

1. Alexandra Oien Lene 1981 / 22 / 58.65 NOR 82.5 87.5 95.0 87.5

2. Faith Clough 1982 / 21 / 61.3 USA 72.5 80.0 85.0 85.0

3. Melisa Meunier 1975 / 20 / 60.45 FRA 82.5 87.5 87.5 82.5

4. Amber Hinchelwood 1978 / 19 / 58.25 Britain GBR 55.0 60.0 65.0 65.0

Masters I -69kg

1. Kathrine Bak 1981 / 10 / 63.85 DEN 107.5 110.0 117.5 110.0

2. Amy Suzan 1976 / 12 / 68.6 Virgin Islands ISV 97.5 105.0 110.0 110.0

3. Shantelle Szuch 1979 / 11 / 67.3 CAN 97.5 102.5 105.0 105.0

Masters I -76kg

1. Iolanda Costa Zolyome 1977 / 19 / 74.6 BRA 127.5 132.5 140.0 140.0

2. Pamela Hodder 1981 / 21 / 74.05 CAN 125.0 125.0 132.5 125.0

3. Amber Gomez 1978 / 23 / 73.4 USA 100.0 102.5 107.5 107.5

4. Satu Sarpola 1975 / 22 / 72.7 FIN 100.0 102.5 105.0 105.0

5. Danielle Todman 1984 / 20 / 74.4 Virgin Islands ISV 92.5 100.0 105.0 105.0

6. Rajni Malik 1975 / 24 / 74 IND 55.0 60.0 65.0 60.0

Masters I -84kg

1. Marie Wagner 1982 / 7 / 83.7 CAN 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5

2. Tiina Leppaaho 1983 / 10 / 80.4 FIN 107.5 112.5 117.5 112.5

3. Nora Keller 1977 / 8 / 78.35 USA 92.5 100.0 105.0 100.0

Masters I 84+kg

1. Siobhan Taylor 1978 / 6 / 116.8 Britain GBR 165.0 170.0 185.0 185.0

2. Helena Rehnberg 1979 / 9 / 142.9 FIN 152.5 167.5 187.5 167.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

3. Sarah Wages 1981 / 7 / 133.15 USA 140.0 150.0 150.0 150.0

4. Heidi Fowler 1980 / 8 / 92.4 CAN 130.0 140.0 140.0 140.0

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -47kg

- Tomoko Miyamoto 1967 / 1 / 46.45 JPN 85.0 85.0 85.0 -

Masters II -52kg

1. Angel Yau-vandenburg 1972 / 10 / 48.75 CAN 65.0 65.0 70.0 65.0

2. Katja Ronkainen 1973 / 8 / 49.9 FIN 60.0 65.0 70.0 65.0

3. Mikako Fujiyama 1970 / 9 / 51.85 JPN 62.5 70.0 72.5 62.5

Masters II -57kg

1. Gabriela Hirner 1965 / 4 / 54.1 GER 100.0 102.5 112.5 102.5

2. Hisako Ando 1965 / 5 / 56.25 JPN 75.0 82.5 85.0 85.0

3. Emma Stott 1974 / 6 / 55.85 Britain GBR 80.0 82.5 87.5 82.5

4. Shauna Hammer 1973 / 2 / 55.65 CAN 75.0 80.0 82.5 75.0

5. Kim Wilson 1968 / 3 / 56.35 USA 67.5 75.0 85.0 75.0

Masters II -63kg

1. Isabelle Iliev 1967 / 14 / 62.25 USA 117.5 122.5 127.5 122.5

2. Miyuki Sakurai 1969 / 16 / 62.65 JPN 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0

3. Rachel Spragg 1970 / 17 / 62.6 Britain GBR 77.5 82.5 90.0 82.5

4. Michelle Carlascio 1971 / 18 / 58.8 USA 50.0 55.0 55.0 55.0

Masters II -69kg

1. Noriko Tsugane 1971 / 4 / 67.75 JPN 107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5

2. Hideko Suzuki 1974 / 8 / 68.4 JPN 105.0 105.0 120.0 105.0

3. Annelie Izindre 1972 / 5 / 63.9 SWE 100.0 107.5 107.5 100.0

4. Florence Leccese 1969 / 7 / 65.95 FRA 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0

5. Seija Skogman 1965 / 9 / 67.8 FIN 97.5 97.5 105.0 97.5

6. Claudia Nagata 1968 / 6 / 63.2 USA 75.0 77.5 82.5 77.5

Masters II -76kg

1. Tiina Voho 1973 / 16 / 75.4 FIN 140.0 150.5 150.5 140.0

2. Catherine Gordon 1973 / 17 / 75.05 Britain GBR 105.0 110.0 115.0 115.0

3. Yuki Takatori 1969 / 15 / 74.45 JPN 65.0 70.0 70.0 70.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

4. Nathalie Hasiuk 1973 / 18 / 74.2 CAN 52.5 57.5 65.0 65.0

5. Piedade Carvalho 1972 / 14 / 74.35 IND 35.0 42.5 42.5 42.5

Masters II -84kg

1. Ulrika Johansson 1972 / 4 / 77.05 SWE 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5

2. Pernilla Rohr 1972 / 5 / 83.55 SWE 115.0 120.0 125.0 115.0

3. Jillian Sproul 1972 / 6 / 76.75 CAN 100.0 105.0 117.5 105.0

- Joanne Frost 1971 / 3 / 81.05 Britain GBR 105.0 105.0 110.0 -

Masters II 84+kg

1. Joanne Laird 1972 / 4 / 133.15 Britain GBR 150.0 160.0 165.0 160.0

2. Mami Komatsu 1969 / 3 / 85.35 JPN 85.0 90.0 100.0 90.0

3. Michal Harris 1970 / 5 / 88.8 USA 67.5 75.0 75.0 67.5

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters III -52kg

1. Mika Teramura 1962 / 6 / 51.7 JPN 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5

2. Heidi Schraft 1961 / 7 / 50.55 CAN 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0

Masters III -57kg

1. Dora Justice 1957 / 1 / 55.9 USA 77.5 80.0 85.0 80.0

Masters III -63kg

1. Socorro Perez 1959 / 13 / 60.65 MEX 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0

2. Lynne Homan 1962 / 11 / 58.65 USA 77.5 80.0 82.5 82.5

3. Evelyne Herbin 1956 / 12 / 62.35 FRA 65.0 72.5 80.0 72.5

Masters III -69kg

1. Megumi Tokutake 1964 / 2 / 68.96 JPN R110.0 R115.0 R122.5 122.5

2. Maureen Gordon 1964 / 3 / 67.6 Britain GBR 112.5 117.5 123.0 117.5

Masters III -76kg

1. Donna Marts 1960 / 13 / 69.3 USA 92.5 97.5 105.0 105.0

2. Mava Brydges 1957 / 12 / 75.55 CAN 95.0 100.0 100.0 95.0

Masters III -84kg

1. Marie Brenden 1964 / 2 / 81.05 USA 115.0 120.0 120.0 120.0

Masters III 84+kg

1. Vicki Brackett 1957 / 2 / 126.95 USA 105.0 112.5 117.5 112.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

2. Linda Mcfeeters 1962 / 1 / 93.25 CAN 67.5 72.5 75.0 67.5

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters IV -52kg

1. Noriko Iida 1936 / 4 / 49.65 JPN 40.0 45.0 50.0 45.0

2. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 5 / 47.3 Britain GBR 30.0 35.0 37.5 30.0

Masters IV -69kg

1. Gale Williams 1947 / 1 / 66.9 USA 72.5 R78.0 R80.5 80.5

Masters IV -76kg

1. Chiyomi Sawa 1949 / 11 / 75.75 JPN 95.0 105.0 108.0 95.0

Masters IV -84kg

1. Susan Haywood 1949 / 1 / 80 CAN 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Open -47kg

1. Oksana Motrunchyk 1992 / 2 / 46.82 UKR 105.0 110.0 120.0 120.0

2. Yuka Miyazaki 1998 / 3 / 46.7 JPN 87.5 95.0 110.0 87.5

3. Assiya Orazbekova 1987 / 4 / 46.9 KAZ 70.0 80.0 90.0 80.0

Open -52kg

1. Miyabi Kikuchi 1998 / 6 / 51.8 JPN 120.0 127.5 R132.5 132.5

2. Amila Dissanayake 1988 / 7 / 51.45 Britain GBR 110.0 115.0 115.0 110.0

3. Marcela Sandvik 1974 / 9 / 51.6 FIN R105.0 R107.5 R110.0 110.0

4. Maura Shuttleworth 1976 / 5 / 51.95 USA 107.5 107.5 110.0 110.0

5. Maria Kojoukhova 1989 / 10 / 51.75 FIN 102.5 105.0 105.0 105.0

6. Zina Demian 1997 / 8 / 50.95 UKR 95.0 102.5 107.5 95.0

Open -57kg

1. Zuzanna Kula 1999 / 6 / 54.85 POL 160.0 160.0 R168.0 168.0

2. Tomoko Akagawa 1984 / 5 / 56.85 JPN 147.5 150.0 162.5 150.0

3. Hanna Buturlym 1997 / 7 / 56.15 UKR 127.5 132.5 140.0 140.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

4. Casey Hill 1991 / 1 / 56 USA 120.0 130.0 137.5 137.5

5. Jodie Cook 1988 / 2 / 56.15 Britain GBR 122.5 132.5 140.0 132.5

6. Blanka Bartoňková 1995 / 4 / 56.55 CZE 120.0 127.5 135.0 127.5

7. Orkhontuul Ochirbat 1997 / 3 / 56.9 MGL 117.5 127.5 135.0 117.5

8. Helen Quinn 1992 / 8 / 53.55 Britain GBR 92.5 97.5 117.5 97.5

Open -63kg

1. Larysa Soloviova 1978 / 13 / 62.85 UKR 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0

2. Maj Rames 1989 / 12 / 62.35 DEN 155.0 160.0 162.5 162.5

3. Misaki Ikeda 1999 / 17 / 62.45 JPN 120.0 132.5 142.5 142.5

4. Elise Rosenborg 1993 / 15 / 61.75 NOR 130.0 140.0 145.0 140.0

5. Patricia Southerland 1988 / 14 / 62.9 USA 140.0 140.0 145.0 140.0

6. Lea-sophie Gersberg 1997 / 16 / 62 GER 130.0 135.0 142.5 135.0

7. Namiko Sakata 1988 / 11 / 62 JPN 120.0 130.0 142.5 130.0

8. Zhadyra Harashova 1992 / 9 / 62.7 KAZ 130.0 137.5 142.5 130.0

9. Emma Johannesson 1992 / 18 / 62.4 SWE 122.5 127.5 132.5 127.5

10. Kathryn Hall 1996 / 10 / 61.5 Britain GBR 115.0 120.0 130.0 120.0

Open -69kg

1. Kelsey Mccarthy 1992 / 5 / 67.9 USA 172.5 177.5 183.5 177.5

2. Kumi Mizoguchi 1988 / 6 / 68.75 JPN 157.5 R165.0 183.0 165.0

3. Ingvild Hansen 1994 / 2 / 66.7 NOR 152.5 157.5 165.0 152.5

4. Katelyn Gmernicki 1993 / 7 / 65.6 USA 130.0 132.5 135.0 135.0

5. Kateryna Pinionzh 1998 / 4 / 68.55 UKR 125.0 125.0 135.0 125.0

6. Romina Basting 1993 / 1 / 66.7 Britain GBR 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0

7. Megg Turner 1988 / 3 / 65.85 CAN 105.0 107.5 107.5 107.5

Open -76kg

1. Xeniya Khan 1987 / 4 / 75.45 KAZ R182.5 R185.0 R187.5 187.5

2. Agnes Rudin 2000 / 9 / 75.45 SWE 165.0 172.5 177.5 177.5

3. Airi Sakaguchi 2003 / 7 / 75.2 JPN 170.0 R170.0 175.0 175.0

4. Natalie Hanson 1990 / 2 / 75.85 USA 172.5 175.0 180.0 175.0

5. Linda Kristensen 1977 / 5 / 75.95 NOR R165.0 172.5 175.0 165.0

6. Rachel Steedman 1995 / 3 / 74.45 Britain GBR 147.5 150.0 157.5 150.0

7. Daria Lawniczak 1995 / 6 / 75 POL 150.0 157.5 157.5 150.0

8. Ada Brander 1993 / 10 / 75.8 MEX 100.0 105.0 112.5 112.5

9. Kayla Livingston 1990 / 1 / 74.9 CAN 102.5 102.5 107.5 107.5

10. Tejavath Sukanya 1995 / 8 / 74.45 IND 85.0 97.5 105.0 105.0
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Open -84kg

1. Rhaea Stinn 1988 / 6 / 83.7 CAN 200.0 207.5 210.0 210.0

2. Ankie Timmers 1986 / 3 / 83.5 LUX 190.0 197.5 207.5 207.5

3. Zhadyra
Bermukhambetova

1986 / 4 / 83.55 KAZ 185.0 R185.0 210.0 185.0

4. Albrecht Hansen Julie 1991 / 7 / 82.8 DEN 162.5 170.0 170.0 170.0

5. Sara Rodock 1981 / 2 / 83.1 USA 157.5 162.5 162.5 157.5

6. Miriam Weber 1996 / 1 / 83.9 Britain GBR 110.0 120.0 125.0 125.0

7. Mansi Tripathi 1989 / 5 / 81.55 IND 55.0 55.0 65.0 55.0

Open 84+kg

1. Hildeborg Hugdal 1983 / 2 / 120 NOR 230.0 237.5 240.5 237.5

2. Katrina Sweatman 1985 / 7 / 135.05 Britain GBR 215.0 217.5 220.0 220.0

3. Matilda Hjalle 1991 / 8 / 106.55 SWE 187.5 197.5 210.0 210.0

4. Kamp Jensen Maria 1985 / 4 / 105.55 DEN 195.0 200.0 210.0 200.0

5. Karolina Kolata 1999 / 3 / 105.25 POL 185.0 192.5 200.0 185.0

6. Joan Baez 1986 / 6 / 116.2 Rico PUR 167.5 175.0 202.5 175.0

7. Rebecca Salter 1989 / 1 / 107.45 USA 100.0 110.0 120.0 110.0

- Adriana Vargas Saborio 1989 / 5 / 100.85 Rica CRC 165.0 165.0 165.0 -

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -52kg

1. Chloe Smith 2006 / 7 / 49.25 Britain GBR 35.0 42.5 50.0 42.5

Subjuniors -57kg

1. Lila Cooper 2007 / 3 / 56.8 USA 82.5 92.5 92.5 92.5

Subjuniors -63kg

1. Ninni Kopola 2007 / 7 / 62.3 FIN 70.0 100.0 107.5 107.5

Subjuniors -69kg

1. Jana Rojková 2007 / 4 / 68.5 CZE 140.0 148.0 148.0 140.0

2. Celeste Godinez 2008 / 3 / 68.75 USA 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0

3. Aiken Nuridin 2007 / 5 / 68.35 KAZ 80.0 R90.0 R97.5 97.5

Subjuniors -76kg

1. Kaylee Robin 2007 / 10 / 74.5 USA 120.0 135.0 145.5 135.0

2. Tserendejid Batmunkh 2006 / 9 / 75.25 MGL 60.0 85.0 100.0 100.0

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1937


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -84kg

1. Katie Tatum 2006 / 4 / 80 Britain GBR 97.5 102.5 107.5 102.5

2. Bailey Fields 2006 / 5 / 79.3 USA 92.5 92.5 102.5 92.5

Subjuniors 84+kg

1. Mikayla Forsythe 2006 / 4 / 99.45 USA 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Juliane Slettnes 2001 / 8 / 75 NOR 137.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 83.62

2. Linnea Forslund 2002 / 4 / 61.9 SWE 120.0 127.5 135.0 135.0 82.39

3. Katherine Cargill 2005 / 6 / 73.8 USA 117.5 122.5 125.0 125.0 69.08

4. Haileigh Lupo 2004 / 3 / 82.85 USA 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 68.24

5. Natalia Selwiak 2005 / 1 / 104 POL 130.0 135.0 140.0 130.0 63.42

6. Natalia Wojtowicz 2001 / 2 / 68.8 POL 102.5 110.0 120.0 110.0 63.04

7. Martyna Janaszek 2005 / 2 / 55.25 POL 55.0 87.5 95.0 95.0 62.76

8. Viktorie Karim Zade 2002 / 3 / 46.5 CZE 50.0 70.0 80.0 80.0 61.20

9. Riina Hartikainen 2002 / 6 / 50.45 FIN 70.0 72.5 80.0 80.0 56.86

10. Lola Cheramie 2004 / 1 / 54.5 USA 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 56.75

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Siobhan Taylor 1978 / 6 / 116.8 Britain GBR 165.0 170.0 185.0 185.0 87.98

2. Maria Frank 1984 / 11 / 51.85 CAN 115.0 130.5 130.5 115.0 79.88

3. Helena Rehnberg 1979 / 9 / 142.9 FIN 152.5 167.5 187.5 167.5 77.38

4. Iolanda Costa Zolyome 1977 / 19 / 74.6 BRA 127.5 132.5 140.0 140.0 76.96

5. Jessica Reyes 1983 / 9 / 54.15 MEX 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 75.48

6. Marie Wagner 1982 / 7 / 83.7 CAN 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 74.50

7. Heidi Fowler 1980 / 8 / 92.4 CAN 130.0 140.0 140.0 140.0 70.65

8. Sarah Wages 1981 / 7 / 133.15 USA 140.0 150.0 150.0 150.0 69.87

9. Pamela Hodder 1981 / 21 / 74.05 CAN 125.0 125.0 132.5 125.0 68.96

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1526


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

10. Kathrine Bak 1981 / 10 / 63.85 DEN 107.5 110.0 117.5 110.0 65.83

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Tiina Voho 1973 / 16 / 75.4 FIN 140.0 150.5 150.5 140.0 76.57

2. Joanne Laird 1972 / 4 / 133.15 Britain GBR 150.0 160.0 165.0 160.0 74.53

3. Isabelle Iliev 1967 / 14 / 62.25 USA 117.5 122.5 127.5 122.5 74.49

4. Gabriela Hirner 1965 / 4 / 54.1 GER 100.0 102.5 112.5 102.5 68.82

5. Noriko Tsugane 1971 / 4 / 67.75 JPN 107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 67.91

6. Ulrika Johansson 1972 / 4 / 77.05 SWE 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 66.33

7. Miyuki Sakurai 1969 / 16 / 62.65 JPN 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 63.59

8. Catherine Gordon 1973 / 17 / 75.05 Britain GBR 105.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 63.04

9. Hideko Suzuki 1974 / 8 / 68.4 JPN 105.0 105.0 120.0 105.0 60.37

10. Pernilla Rohr 1972 / 5 / 83.55 SWE 115.0 120.0 125.0 115.0 60.17

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Megumi Tokutake 1964 / 2 / 68.96 JPN 110.0 115.0 122.5 122.5 70.11

2. Maureen Gordon 1964 / 3 / 67.6 Britain GBR 112.5 117.5 123.0 117.5 68.00

3. Marie Brenden 1964 / 2 / 81.05 USA 115.0 120.0 120.0 120.0 63.56

4. Socorro Perez 1959 / 13 / 60.65 MEX 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 61.85

5. Donna Marts 1960 / 13 / 69.3 USA 92.5 97.5 105.0 105.0 59.94

6. Mika Teramura 1962 / 6 / 51.7 JPN 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 57.44

7. Heidi Schraft 1961 / 7 / 50.55 CAN 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 53.22

8. Vicki Brackett 1957 / 2 / 126.95 USA 105.0 112.5 117.5 112.5 52.76

9. Dora Justice 1957 / 1 / 55.9 USA 77.5 80.0 85.0 80.0 52.39

10. Lynne Homan 1962 / 11 / 58.65 USA 77.5 80.0 82.5 82.5 52.20

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Chiyomi Sawa 1949 / 11 / 75.75 JPN 95.0 105.0 108.0 95.0 51.85



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

2. Gale Williams 1947 / 1 / 66.9 USA 72.5 78.0 80.5 80.5 46.86

3. Susan Haywood 1949 / 1 / 80 CAN 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5 35.95

4. Noriko Iida 1936 / 4 / 49.65 JPN 40.0 45.0 50.0 45.0 32.43

5. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 5 / 47.3 Britain GBR 30.0 35.0 37.5 30.0 22.59

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Hildeborg Hugdal 1983 / 2 / 120 NOR 230.0 237.5 240.5 237.5 112.40

2. Zuzanna Kula 1999 / 6 / 54.85 POL 160.0 160.0 168.0 168.0 111.61

3. Rhaea Stinn 1988 / 6 / 83.7 CAN 200.0 207.5 210.0 210.0 109.79

4. Ankie Timmers 1986 / 3 / 83.5 LUX 190.0 197.5 207.5 207.5 108.59

5. Xeniya Khan 1987 / 4 / 75.45 KAZ 182.5 185.0 187.5 187.5 102.52

6. Kelsey Mccarthy 1992 / 5 / 67.9 USA 172.5 177.5 183.5 177.5 102.47

7. Katrina Sweatman 1985 / 7 / 135.05 Britain GBR 215.0 217.5 220.0 220.0 102.30

8. Matilda Hjalle 1991 / 8 / 106.55 SWE 187.5 197.5 210.0 210.0 101.84

9. Larysa Soloviova 1978 / 13 / 62.85 UKR 150.0 160.0 165.0 165.0 99.72

10. Maj Rames 1989 / 12 / 62.35 DEN 155.0 160.0 162.5 162.5 98.71

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Jana Rojková 2007 / 4 / 68.5 CZE 140.0 148.0 148.0 140.0 80.43

2. Kaylee Robin 2007 / 10 / 74.5 USA 120.0 135.0 145.5 135.0 74.26

3. Mikayla Forsythe 2006 / 4 / 99.45 USA 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 70.34

4. Ninni Kopola 2007 / 7 / 62.3 FIN 70.0 100.0 107.5 107.5 65.33

5. Lila Cooper 2007 / 3 / 56.8 USA 82.5 92.5 92.5 92.5 59.87

6. Celeste Godinez 2008 / 3 / 68.75 USA 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0 57.33

7. Aiken Nuridin 2007 / 5 / 68.35 KAZ 80.0 90.0 97.5 97.5 56.08

8. Tserendejid Batmunkh 2006 / 9 / 75.25 MGL 60.0 85.0 100.0 100.0 54.75

9. Katie Tatum 2006 / 4 / 80 Britain GBR 97.5 102.5 107.5 102.5 54.59

10. Bailey Fields 2006 / 5 / 79.3 USA 92.5 92.5 102.5 92.5 49.45

https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1937


Pořadí národů

Juniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 286.65 48 [12, 9, 9, 9, 9]

2. Poland 189.22 36 [12, 12, 12]

3. Kazakhstan 149.74 26 [9, 9, 8]

4. Ukraine 101.66 21 [12, 9]

5. Czechia 111.12 20 [12, 8]

6. Norway 83.62 12 [12]

7. Sweden 82.39 12 [12]

8. Finland 56.86 12 [12]

9. Great Britain 55.42 8 [8]

10. India 36.69 8 [8]

Masters I

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Canada 354.92 48 [12, 12, 9, 8, 7]

2. Great Britain 240.65 36 [12, 9, 8, 7]

3. U.S.America 235.38 33 [9, 8, 8, 8]

4. Japan 163.92 29 [12, 9, 8]

5. Finland 195.63 25 [9, 9, 7]

6. India 121.06 21 [9, 7, 5]

7. US Virgin Islands 120.94 15 [9, 6]

8. Brazil 76.96 12 [12]

9. Mexico 75.48 12 [12]

10. Denmark 65.83 12 [12]

11. Norway 55.36 12 [12]

12. France 51.13 8 [8]

Masters II



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 293.98 48 [12, 9, 9, 9, 9]

2. U.S.America 239.25 38 [12, 8, 7, 6, 5]

3. Great Britain 241.62 37 [12, 9, 8, 8]

4. Canada 189.67 34 [12, 8, 7, 7]

5. Sweden 186.32 29 [12, 9, 8]

6. Finland 179.54 27 [12, 9, 6]

7. Germany 68.82 12 [12]

8. France 58.70 7 [7]

9. India 23.40 6 [6]

Masters III

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 280.84 57 [12, 12, 12, 12, 9]

2. Canada 139.09 27 [9, 9, 9]

3. Japan 127.56 24 [12, 12]

4. Mexico 61.84 12 [12]

5. Great Britain 68.00 9 [9]

6. France 44.04 8 [8]

Masters IV

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 84.28 24 [12, 12]

2. U.S.America 46.86 12 [12]

3. Canada 35.95 12 [12]

4. Great Britain 22.59 9 [9]

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 446.24 47 [12, 9, 9, 9, 8]

2. Ukraine 421.05 43 [12, 12, 8, 6, 5]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

3. U.S.America 443.62 40 [12, 7, 7, 7, 7]

4. Great Britain 415.29 34 [9, 9, 6, 5, 5]

5. Norway 376.84 33 [12, 8, 7, 6]

6. Kazakhstan 338.71 31 [12, 8, 8, 3]

7. Denmark 285.18 23 [9, 7, 7]

8. Poland 283.84 22 [12, 6, 4]

9. Sweden 276.30 19 [9, 8, 2]

10. Canada 231.93 18 [12, 4, 2]

11. Finland 149.77 14 [8, 6]

12. Luxembourg 108.59 9 [9]

13. Puerto Rico 83.31 5 [5]

14. Czechia 82.79 5 [5]

15. Germany 82.30 5 [5]

16. India 86.84 5 [4, 1]

17. Mongolia 75.96 4 [4]

18. Mexico 61.38 3 [3]

Subjuniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 311.26 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

2. Great Britain 85.44 24 [12, 12]

3. Czechia 80.42 12 [12]

4. Finland 65.33 12 [12]

5. Mongolia 54.75 9 [9]

6. Kazakhstan 56.08 8 [8]


